www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton723
2P
2P
Rating Cord range
Cat. #
Connector
NEMA
configuration

IReceptacle units alone (i.e. ENR5201) are not suitable for Class I, Group B.
JENP plugs use #12 or #14 AWG type S, SO, ST or STO cord with range of 0.540 - 0.635” diameter.
Ordering information:
Rating Description
Hub
size
Cat. #
Single-gang
receptacle
assemblyG
Cat. #
Two-gang receptacle
assemblyH
Cat. #
Receptacle
unit onlyI
NEMA
config.
Cat. #
15A
plugJ
NEMA
config.
15A, 125V
Dead end
1/2” ENRX11151 ENRX12151
ENRX5151 ENP5151
3/4” ENRX21151 ENRX22151
1” ENRX31151 ENRX32151
Through feed
1/2” ENRCX11151 ENRCX12151
3/4” ENRCX21151 ENRCX22151
1” ENRCX31151 ENRCX32151 5-15R 5-15P
15A, 250V
Dead end
1/2” ENRX11152 ENRX12152
ENRX6152 ENP6152
3/4” ENRX21152 ENRX22152
1” ENRX31152 ENRX32152
Through feed
1/2” ENRCX11152 ENRCX12152
3/4” ENRCX21152 ENRCX22152
1” ENRCX31152 ENRCX32152 6-15R 6-15P
Rating Description
Hub
size
Cat. #
Single-gang
receptacle
assemblyG
Cat. #
Two-gang receptacle
assemblyH
Cat. #
Receptacle
unit onlyI
NEMA
config.
Cat. #
20A
plugJ
NEMA
config.
20A, 125V
Dead end
1/2” ENRX11201 ENRX12201
ENRX5201 ENP5201
3/4” ENRX21201 ENRX22201
1” ENRX31201 ENRX32201
Through feed
1/2” ENRCX11201 ENRCX12201
3/4” ENRCX21201 ENRCX22201
1” ENRCX31201 ENRCX32201 5-20R 5-20P